
Tuesday, December 30-}

VW
AUCKLANDI 650 ke, 462 m.

6. 0,7.0,3.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
3. ry N.Z. Chess’: Championships
8. .0 Light and Shade40.0 Bevotions: The Very Rey.T. H. Roseveare
410.20 For My Lady: "The Amaz-
ing Duchess"
10.55 Health in the Home; "Be-
ware of Poisons"
41. 0-11.30 Auckland TrottingClub: Meeting at Alexandra Park
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Musical, Snapshots
3.30 Conversation Pieces
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Island’"’
5. 0 Variety6.0 #£=Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
British Characters: "The Chorus
Girl"
(BBC Programme)7.59 "Meet the Bruntons"

8.25 Discussion: ‘Farming andthe Forty Hour Week." G. A.

Walsh, Sheep Farmer, Cam-
bridge; E. W. McCallum, Dairy
Farmer, Inaha, Taranaki; The
Hon, Ben Roberts, formerly Min-ister of Agriculture, Canterbury;k, Eady, M.L.G., formerly Pres-ident, N.Z. Workers’ Union; L.J. Wild, of Otaki, Past President,Royal Agricultural Society8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan9.30 Edmundo Ros and his
Rhumba Band
41.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

NZ AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m.

6. Op.m. Dancing Time6.30 Popular Parade
y SE After Dinner Music8. 0 Symphonic ProgrammeToscanini and the BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra ‘

Laanaee
Overture No. 1, Op.

3. 8 Victor de Sabata and the
Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in E Minor,
Op. 98 Brahms9.0 Contemporary British MusicPhyllis Sellick with the City of
Birmingham Orchestra, con-ducted by the ComposerSinfonia ‘Concertante Walton
9.20 Barbirolli and the Halle
Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 in D Major

Vaughan Williams10. 0 Recital |

Gladys, Swarthout and HenriTemianka
10.30 Close down

[Ozzy] seeteane
4.30 p.m. Rosie

in the Home
5. 0 Variety

18.0 #£Evenin "Goneecs
3. 0 Radio Theatre: A completeone-hour Play: "Petticoat"
10. 0 Close down

2} Y 570 ke, 526 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS8.0 Resulis of N,Z. Chess
Championships

©

3, 4 bem Programme9.30 Local Weather Conditions8.32 Morning Star: Joan Ham-
mond (soprano)$40 Music

wef cage’Bas
Work

10.10 Devotional Service ?10.25. Quiet Interlude f
-{0.28-10.30 Time Signals
10.40 For Wiy Laay: Pantomime
414.9 In Mood-
12,90 Lunch Music.

2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Iphigente in Aulis Overture

Gluck, arr. Wagner
Sonata in D for Flute and
Harpsichord . Vinci
Fahtasia and Fugue in G, K.394Mozart
Homage,March ("Sigurd Jor-salfar’’) Grieg
Notturno, Op, 40 Dvorak
Rumanian Rhapsody No, 2 in A
4 Enesco
Swan of Tuonéla, Op. 22, No.

Sibelius
Polovtsi March (‘"‘Prince Igor’’)

Borodin
3. 0 Plantation Echoés, -featur-
ing Edric Connor, West Indian
bass-baritone
3.15 Orchestral Interlude
8.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Afternoon Serenade

4.30 Children’s Hour: "The
After-Christmas Present," ‘The
Stolen Balloon"
At Close of Afternoon
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS

. Local News Service
7.15 "Passport: 15 minutes in
another country"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
A Symphonic Programme
Sir Hamilton Harty and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
"Beatrice and Benedict"
Overture Berlioz
Dr. Cc. D. Cunningham (opgan)
and the City of Birmingham Or-chestra
Concerto No. 2 in B Fiat, Op.

Handel!

"ID

®
ol

oSoce

4
Oscar Natzke (bass)
Hear Me Ye Winds and WavesHandel
Claudio Arrau (piano) and the
Detroit Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op, 54

Schumann
The Boston Promenade Orches-
tra
Capriccio Italien, Op. 45

Tcohaikovski
8.40 SYBIL PHILLIPS(soprano)
Gathering Daffodils
Shepherd’s Cradle SongSomervell
Hey Nonny No Benjamin
Twilight Fancies Delius
Love’s Philosophy Quilter
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 The Midland Singers |
Songs of Childhood :

Armstrong Gibbs

9.46 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Eugene
Goossens
The Fantastic Toy Shop

Rossini
10.10 Musical Miscellany
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close downWie
4.30 p.m. Humphrey Bishop Show
5. 0 Piano Personalities
5.15 Symphony for Strings
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 Songs for Sale
6.30 Orchestral Interlude
6.45 Tenor Time7.0 Music in the Tanner Man-
7.30 Hill Billy Quarter Hour
7.45 . Ted Steele Novatones .
8. 0 Footlight Featurettes
8.30 Something Old, Something
9. Will Hay Programme
9.30 George Melachrino and hisOrchestra
10. 0 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON
990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m, Rhythm in Retrospect —
7.20 "The Sparrows of London"
7.33 Radio Variety: Music,Mirth and Melody

|8. 0 "Sir Adam Disappears"
8.25 Musical News Review: The
Latest Musical News and Things
You Might Have Missed9.0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: "Doom of the Seaforths"’
9.30 Night Club
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

2N7(33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Concert Programme
7.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
8.30 "The India Rubber Men"
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

YAH | NAPIER750 kc. 395m,

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS8.0 N.Z. Chess Championships9. 0 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Albert Sch-weitzer (organ)
10. 0 "The Psychology of theChild: The Child who is Dimi-cult," by Mrs. D. K, Pellow
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 "Backstage of Life"
11. 0 Matinee
12. 0 ‘Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Variety

3.30 Sonatina No, 1 in D
Schubert

4.0 Serenade, solos and chor-
uses in musical comedy style
4.30 Children’s Hour: Mr.
Storyteller
5. 0 The Music Salon
5.15 These Were Hits
6. O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Evening Programme"Random Harvest"
8. 0 Variety Stage of the Alr:Popular Favourites of the Past
Year
8.15 Dickens Characters: ‘‘Sid-
ney Carton"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Folk Musie of the World
9.30 "String Time"
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Rhythm Time, featuring
Tommy Dorsey
10.30 Close down

WAN Ma920 ke. 327m.
7.0 p.m. "The Conjuror’s Rab-
bit," a special BBC Children’s
Programme
7.45 Alfredo Campoli and hisSalon Orchestra
Turkey in the Straw Hartley
7.48 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 George Trevare and his
Concert Orchestra
Jenolan Fantasy ae
8.10 "The Written Word: Diar-
ists and Letter Writers, The
Letters of Horace Walpole"
(BBC Programme)

8.24 Isador Goodman (piano)Waltz In C
Dithyramb Sutherland

8.31 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra plays Ballet Music
The «Orchestra, conducted by
Efram Kurtz ;
Coppelia Ballet
8.39 Miliza Korjus (soprano)The Maidens of Cadiz Delibes
8.43 The Orchestra, conducted
by Antal Doratl ;

Baiser de la Fee Stravinsky
Danses Slaves et Tziganes

Dargomyzhsky
9. 3 London Radio Orchestra
BBC light Orchestral Programme
9.34 Old Time Dance Music:
Harry Davidson’s Orchestra,with vocal interludes by Gay
Nineties Singers
10. 0 Close down

FEZ aes
7. Op.m. After Dinner Music
7.15 "Forbidden Gold"
7.38 Stanelli’s Stag Party
7.44 Billy Mayerl (piano)
8. 0 New Reléase Programme
9. 0 "The Devil’s Cub"

pt
BBC Programme

10.0 Close down

SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 kc, 416 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 : Canterbury Weather Fore-eas8.0 #£.N.Z. Chess Championships
9.30 Featuring Oboe and Clari-net: Two Concertos, by Handel
and Weber
9.45 The Mastersingers, An-
thony Strange, and the Orch-
estre Raymonde
paso. For My Lady: "Mr. Thun-"ae Deyotional Service
10.45 Canterbury "Lawn Tennis
, Championships
Popular Vocalists and Liens

Or-
chestras
12, 0 Lunch Music

2, O p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 "The Gentleman isa Dress-maker: The House of Worth,"
final talk by Dorothy NealWhite
2.44 Instrumental Interlude: The
Milt Herth Trio
2.55 Health in the Home: "Heart
Attacks"
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Brandenburg Concerto No, 1
in F Bach
Coneerto in F Minor for Piano
and Strings Bach
Concert Dans Le Gout Theat-
ral Couperin

4. 0 Voices of All Nations:
Oscar Natzke (N.Z.)
4.15 Instrumental Partners in
Harmony
4.30 Children’s Hour: TinyTots’ Corner
5. 0 "The Great ‘Elopement,"

_

played by the London Philhbar-
|

monic Orchestra
6, i) Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWSta Local News Service
7.15 Book Review: C. W. Col-lins ,

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME.
Four Recent Releases
7.44 "Dad and Dave"7.57 Norman Cloutier Orchestra
Love, Your Magic Spell is
Everywhere Goulding

8. 0 Variety Show, featuring
the comedian Fred Emney
(A BBC Transcription)

8.30 "The Silver Horde"
8.55 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
Love Walked In Gershwin9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 "Queen Victoria Was Furi-ous: Elizabeth. Garrett Ander-
son"
40. O Harry Parry’s Sextette
410.30 Sweet and Lovely
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m,

4.30 p.m. Light Listening
6, 0 Music from the Theatre
and Opera House
6.30 For the Pianist
6.44 Songs of the West7. 0 Musical What’s What
7.18 Popular Tunes
7.30 Serenade: A Programme- of
Light Musical and Popular Num-
bers
8. 0 Chamber Music
The Busch,Quartet
Quartet in B Flat Major, Op.
168 Schubert8.26 Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano)
Sonata f. ¥ Sharp Minor, Op.27, NO, Beethoven
8.38 Kell (clarinet)
and the Busch Quartet
Quintet in B Minor, Op, 115

_
., Brahms

9.10 Lili Kraus (piano), Simon
Goldberg (violin) and AnthonyPini (’cello)Trio in E Flat Major, Op. 5

aydn
9.25 Hephzibah and YehudiMenuhin (piano* and violin)
Sonata in F. Major, K.376Mozart

9.44 Rene Le Roy (flute), Andre
Mangeot (violin), Frank Howard
(viola) and Herbert Withers(’cello)
Quartet in ® Major, K.285Mozarta

9.56 The International
Quartet
Courante, Ayre, Sarabande
10. 0 "Important People"
10.30 Close down F

EXZReUe
7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session8.0 N.Z, Chess Sera8. 0 Solo Instruments
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Billy Mayerl
(pianist)
10 Health in the Home: Can-
cer ‘

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

715 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.

"FARMING and
the 40-HourWeek"
will be discussed
from 1YA at 8.25
p.m. to-day


